A Intelligent Control Station
128 x 64 Monochrome LCD display
 Addressable function keys
 2 Communication Port (RS 232/RS 485
 10 - 30 VDC Power Supply
 256 KB Ram (Program), 1MB (Graphical)
 Free Configuration Software
 RS 232 Programming Cable

Approved   CE, UL
130 mA @ 24 VDC
Options & Ordering Codes
Standard Options  DI DO AI AO
I3A12X/10A01-SOOF  12            6 Relay 1 -
I3A12X/10B04-SCHF  12               12 2 -
I3A12X/10D03-SCHF  12            6 Relay 4 -
I3A12X/20B05-SOHF  24  16 2 -
I3A12X/13C14-SOHF  12               12 2 2
A
Monochrome
128 x 64 pixels A
i3